December 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM9865T Wireless Temperature Transmitter
Key features and user value
■ Supporting NB-IoT/4G/LoRaWAN wireless
communication standards, suitable for
various scenarios
■ Supporting remote parameter adjustment,
supporting magnetic rod wake-up function;

December 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM9865T - 4G T1 D12 L050 C1
Example: PCM9865T-4GT1D12L050C1
Product model PCM9865T, network standard 4G, temperature range -50℃~100℃, rod diameter
φ12mm, insertion depth 50mm, pressure connection M20×1.5-6g.
Ordering tips
It takes four steps to select the product: network standard, temperature range, pressure port, and
insertion depth.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Product model
PCM9865T
Temperature range
(refer to “Range
selection” on page 3)
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
Others (refer to “Pressure
port selection” on page 3)Network standard
4G: 4G
NB: NB-IOT
LW: LoRaWAN
Others
Rod diameter
D12: φ12mm
Others
Insertion depth
L030: 30mm
L050: 50mm
L070: 70mm
L100: 100mm
Others